

e-file

RCS No.126/2017

Thansingh Vs. Sarubai

Order Below Exh.54

Other side to say.

Date :- 16th March, 2023.

Place : Gangapur

(Smt. P. S. Bhosale)

Judicial Magistrate First Class,

Gangapur.

Order Below Exh.55

Filed.

Date :- 16th March, 2023.

Place : Gangapur

(Smt. P. S. Bhosale)

Judicial Magistrate First Class,

Gangapur.